
Company 
Project/site 
Block no. 
WO no. 
Wo date 
S 

1. 

2 

3. 

Date: 

GVRC 

INNOPOLIS 
civil work 

Unit/floor 
na 

southern block 

solvent block 

Remarks: works completed. 
Approved by project manager 
Sign: 

Anx B -Work Completion Report 
Name of contractor 

Nature of work 
Work done from date 
Work done to date 
Contractor bill no. 

Details of work 

duct concreting work 

duct finishing work 
Ramp conereting work 
cable pits 
ceiling concrete tapes removing work. 

lchemical block &solvent blcock middl tiles top finishing work 

|Approved by QS team 

YSign: 
Date: 

NDharna Rao 

civil work 

30-11-2024 

15-12-2024 

Qty Units 

86.25 sft 
86.25 sft 

28.00 sft 
48.00 sft 

1,160.00sft 
221.00 sft 

Si. No. site bills reg. 

Dt. site bills reg. 
M-codex bill ID. 
WO issued ? 

GST bill required? 
Rate ID 

RCC101 

CW187 

CW187 

|CWI87 
IRCC219 

CW185 

Rate 

19-12-2024 

40.00 

24.00 

40.00 

24.00 

0.50 

24.00 

|Approved by Director/E&D team 

|Sign: 
Date: 

Amount 

Total 

3.450 

2,070 
1.120 

1,152 

580 

5,304 

13,676 

13,676 

Noes ). This shest seplaces instalaion report and advice for reit to conirastuns. 2. This wond fom imust be ypod. 3. Use this fom even ifwork oxder is not isued. 4. Atach measuteneat and estinate arets oaly i equirad ie, details caanot be ird 
abovc. 5. For bill amount grcater than 10k OS manager and dircctos approval is rcquircd. 6. For bill amount lcss than 10k any QS tcan membcr may sign and in placc of dircctor sign of rcspcctivc E&D mcmber to bc takcn. 7. Dircctor include- Sobat, 

Anand Mehta (for GHT+ GMR), Sachin (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kunnar (for NGH + NRK). 8. Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with o without coutractors bill). 10.Contractors to send 

SCDnnod copy ofbill 1o sie and OS by email. 11. Cootractors must submit original bills at HO (can be 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 
Prepared By 

Date: 

SNo. 

3 

southern block 

solvent block 

Item Head 

GVRC 

INNOPOLIS 
Civil work 
IN.Dharma Rao. 
SobhanBabu. 
19.12.2024 

Item Description 
duct concreting work 
duct finishing work 
Ramp concreting work 
cable pits 
ceiling concrete tapes removing work. 

chemical block &solvent block middle tiles top finishing work 

Quantity Units 

86.25sft 
86.25 sft 
28.00 sft 

48.00 sft 
1,160.00| sft 

221.00 sft 

Amount:- Thirteen Thousand six Hundred and seventy six rupees Only. 

Rate 

40.00 
24.00 

40.00 
24.00 

0.50 
24.00 

Approved 

Amount Item Head Total 

3,450 
2,070 
1,120 
1,152 

580 

5,304 

Total 
13,676 
13,676 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Description: 
Name of the Contractor 

Prepared By 
Date: 

S No. 

2 

southern block 

solvent block 

Item Head 

GVRC 

INNOPOLIS 

Civil work 
N.Dharnma Rao. 
SobhanBabu. 
|19.12.2024 

Item Description 
duct concreting work 
|duct finishing work 
Ramp concreting work 
cable pits 
ceiling concrete tapes removing work. 

chemical block &solvent block middle tiles top finishing work 

A 

Length 
5.75 

86.25 

28.00 

6.00 

40.00 

221.00 

B 

Width 

3.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

29.00 

1.00 

Approved 

Height 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

2.00 

1.00 

1.00 

D 

Nos. 
5.00 

1.00 

1.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

B=AxBxCxD 

Quantity Units 

86.25 sft 
86.25| sft 
28.00 sft 
48.00 sft 

1.160.00 stt 

F 

221.00 sft 

G-Sum of E 

Item Head Total 
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