			Anx B – V	Vork Completion Report						141		
ompany	y	GVRC		Name of contractor	N.Dharma Rao		Sl. No. site bills reg.		reg.	676		
Project/site INNOPOLIS					civil work		Dt. site bills reg.		19-12-2024			
Block no. civil work		civil work		Work done from date	30-11-2024		M-codex bill ID.					
WO no.				Work done to date	15-12-2024		WO issued?					
WO date							GST bill required?					
S I	Unit/flo	or	Details of w	ork	Qty	Units		Rate ID	Rate		Amount	
1.	souther	n block	duct concret	ing work	86.25	sft		RCC101		40.00	3,450	
	Souther	ii oloca		duct finishing work  Ramp concreting work		sft		CW187		24.00 40.00	2,070	
								CW187			1,120	
			cable pits		48.00	sft		CW187		24.00	1,152	
2.	solvent	block		crete tapes removing work.	1,160.00	sft		RCC219		0.50	580	
3.		al block &solvent block			221.00	sft		CW185		24.00	5,304	
												13,67
		CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR										
											Total	13,67
	ks: works co				-1			oved by D	·	7.9.D to		
Approv	red by proje	ect manager	11	Approved by QS team					itectoi/i	S&D team		
Sign: Sign:						Sign: Date:						
Date:  Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typ												

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be entered above 5. For bill amount greater than 10k, Q5 manager and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10k any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&D member to be taken. 7. Director includes—Scham. Anam Mehnts (for GHT + FARR), Schaff (or FOH) + FARR), Entry of rate ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (with or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scannol dopy of bill to site and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be

STIMATE	SHEET					Approved	
Company N		GVRC					
Project:		INNOPOLIS					
Work Description:		Civil work					
Name of the Contractor		N.Dharma Rao.					
Prepared By		SobhanBabu.					
Date:		19.12.2024					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
3110.	southern block	duct concreting work	86.25	sft	40.00	3,450	
	Southern block	duct finishing work	86.25	sft	24.00	2,070	
		Ramp concreting work	28.00	sft	40.00	1,120	
		cable pits	48.00	sft	24.00	1,152	
2	solvent block	ceiling concrete tapes removing work.	1,160.00	sft	0.50	580	
3	chemical block &solvent block middle		221.00	sft	24.00	5,304	
							13,67
						Total	13,67
		Amount:- Thirteen Thousand six Hundred	1.				

MEASUREMEN	T SHEET				Approved				
Company Name: GV		VRC	344						
		NNOPOLIS							
Work Description:		Civil work							
Name of the Contractor		N.Dharma Rao.			4.5				
Prepared By		SobhanBabu.							
Date:		19.12.2024							
			A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head Total
1	southern block	duct concreting work	5.75	3.00	1.00	5.00	86.25	sft	
		duct finishing work	86.25	1.00	1.00	1.00	86.25		
		Ramp concreting work	28.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	28.00		
		cable pits	6.00	1.00	2.00	4.00	48.00		
2	solvent block	ceiling concrete tapes removing work.	40.00	29.00	1.00	1.00	1,160.00		
3	chemical block &solvent block middle	tiles top finishing work	221.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	221.00	sft	
Charles and									
					l				

()